ACDS FEDERAL AND STATE CONVENORS/CO-ORDINATORS —2019-2020

SHOWING

Federal Convenor — Janet Muspratt 495 Bringelly Rd ROSSMORE NSW 2557 Ph: 02 9606 6085 E: jmuspratt@ozemail.com.au

NSW  Carolyn Blakeley P.O. Box 175 YASS NSW 2582 Ph: 0438 458298 E: blakeley3@activ8.net.au
QLD Jan Young 141 Crawford-Booie Rd KINGAROO QLD 4610 Ph: 0400110634 E: lejany68@gmail.com

SA Cate Goodall P. 0. Box 381 STRATHALBYN SA 5255 Ph: 0419 844079 E: ptec@paradale.com.au
TAS  Norma Potter 13 West Arm Rd BEAUTY POINT TAS 7270 Ph: 0476 048 686 E: normie@iinet.net.au

VIC  Alexander McGuire 55 Carlsruhe Cemetry Rd CARLSRUHE VIC 3442 Ph: 0422 362 176 E: lexuslodge@gmail.com
WA Natalie Morris 54 Ashmere Drive BULLSBROOK WA 6084 Ph: 0407 425922 E: nateed@bigpond.com
COMBINED DRIVING

Federal Convenor — Phil Marshall, ¢/- P. O. TOOLEEN VIC 3551 Ph: 0448 662321E: fedcde@gmail.com

NSW  Tracey Ellis P.O. Box 109 BUNDANOON NSW 2578 Ph: 0402 854696 E: scribblegum64@gmail.com
QLD  Greg Bowdler 631 Cecil Plains Rd TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350 Ph: 07 466304990 E: glenericponies@bowdler.com.au
SA Lawrie Tyas 6 Badger St PETERBOROUGH SA 5422 Ph: 0409 676 548 E: lawrie.ree@bigpond.com
TAS  Gwenda Holland 6 Edward Street, Somerset TAS 7322 Ph: 03 64350351 E: gwenlee6@gmail.com
VIC Lorraine Cairns 3910 Katamatite Nathalia Rd Invergordon VIC 3636 Ph: 0448 888718 E: publicityvb@gmail.com
WA Athol Purchas P.O. Box 8 DWELLINGUP WA 6214 Ph: 0409 378207 E: atholwen@gmail.com
PLEASURE & ENDURANCE

Federal Convenor — Peter Honeyman 188 Woonooka Road DARUKA NSW 2340 Ph: 0438 741 140 E: the.honeyman@bigpond.com
NSW  John Tonkiss 12 Joseph St MOONBI NSW 2353 Ph: 0409 669 271 E: tonkissjohn@gmail.com

QLD  Gail Gilroy 20 Ryan's Road COOMINYA QLD 4358 Ph: 07 5426 4195 E: N/A

SA Susan Stuart P. O. Box 558 KADINA SA 5554 Ph: 0438 815 524 susanstuart@y7mail.com

TAS  Tamara Butler c/- 6 Edward St. SOMERSET TAS 7322 Ph: 0447 337166 E: tamara66873@gmail.com

VIC David Cockroft 551 Red Gap Rd LANCEFIELD VIC 3455 Ph: 0418 322 192 E: dbsan37@gmail.com

WA Marilyn Piper 1 Old Spencers Rd CLACKLINE WA 6564 Ph: 0417 928 602 E: mtpiper@westnet.com.au
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DRESSAGE

Federal Convenor — Cheryl Dowling, 23 Heath Road STRATFORD VICTORIA 3862 Ph 0414772806 E: catara23@LIVE.COM.AU

NSW  Sue Plath P.0.Box 179 MARULAN NSW 2579 Ph: 02 4841 0636 E: splath4@bigpond.com.
QLD  Janet Seddon 23 Kingsley Prd YERONGA 4104 Ph: 0427 384881 E: janetskicO@gmail.com

SA Chris Gibbons 9 Bellaview Rd FLAGSTAFF HILL SA 5159 Ph: 08 8298 3121/0413 735960 E: dcgibbons@adam.com.au
TAS  Perina Kentish 239 Coopers Lane WYNYARD TAS 7325 Ph: 0409763366 E: perinakentish@gmail.com
VIC Gwenifer Hack 16 Blacksmiths Rd NATHALIA VIC 3638 Ph: 0409 590 511 E: gwenifer@coyaltix.com.au
WA Gillian Woodstock 3 Tetrarose Parkway ERSKINE WA 6210 Ph: 0429 222 677 E: woodstockg@bigpond.com
HISTORIAL

Federal Convenor — Michael MacDonald 42 Pyenna Ave KINGS MEADOWS TAS 7249 Ph 03 6343 1308 E: brandycreekcarriage@hotmail.com

NSW  John Tonkiss 12 Joseph St MOONBI NSW 2353 Ph: 0409 669 271 E: tonkissjohn@gmail.com
QLD  Contact State Secretary

SA Contact State Secretary
TAS Michael MacDonald 42 Pyenna Ave KINGS MEADOWS TAS 7249 Ph: 03 6343 1308 E: brandycreekcarriage@hotmail.com

VIC Contact State Secretary
WA Contact State Secretary

YOUNG DRIVER CO-ORDINATOR

Federal Co-ordinator — Carol Fitzpatrick, 79 Springfield Rd CATHERINE FIELDS NSW 2557 Ph 0438 066 306 E: carol_peter@vti.net.au

NSW  Peter Honeyman 188 Woonooka Rd DARUKA NSW 2340 Ph: 0438 741 140 E: the.honeyman@bigpond.com
QLD Contact State Secretary

SA Helen Barnes 69 Leske Rd. FREELING SA 5372 Ph: 0408 834 143 E: hjbarnes@internode.on.net
TAS  Saskia Rietveld 695 Birralee Rd WESTBURY TAS 7303 Ph: 03 6393 2271 E: barefoot.clydie@yahoo.com
VIC Margie Bowen 67 Green St ELMHURST VIC 3469 Ph: 0438 272 861 E: margie.bowen24@outlook.com
WA Margaret Marwick 15 Newcastle St YORK WA 6302 Ph: 0438 411 464 E: m.marwick@hotmail.com
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